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2019
Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

4.377 4.38 100000 99672 7302206 73.0221
0.289 1.152 99562 398007 7202534 72.3422
0.11 0.55 99447 497100 6804527 68.4234

0.126 0.627 99393 496807 6307427 63.4597
0.467 2.329 99330 496073 5810620 58.498
0.57 2.846 99099 494790 5314547 53.6287

0.648 3.23 98817 493287 4819757 48.7746
0.948 4.729 98498 491325 4326470 43.9245
1.382 6.884 98032 488473 3835145 39.1214
2.401 11.938 97357 483880 3346673 34.3752
3.88 19.226 96195 476351 2862793 29.7603

7.447 36.603 94345 463094 2386442 25.2947
13.9 67.317 90892 439164 1923348 21.1608

22.634 107.457 84774 401094 1484184 17.5076
32.117 149.233 75664 350091 1083090 14.3145
44.964 202.951 64373 289202 732999 11.3868
70.458 300.384 51308 218010 443798 8.6497

114.328 442.731 35896 139749 225787 6.29
182.684 612.016 20004 86038 86038 4.3011

Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

3.8 3.742 100000 99719 7841260 78.4126
0.176 0.701 99626 398356 7741541 77.7062
0.058 0.292 99556 497707 7343184 73.7594
0.132 0.66 99527 497470 6845477 68.7802
0.228 1.139 99461 497023 6348007 63.824
0.156 0.78 99348 496546 5850984 58.8939
0.309 1.544 99270 495969 5354439 53.9379
0.477 2.379 99117 494996 4858470 49.0175
0.758 3.783 98881 493471 4363474 44.1284
1.173 5.848 98507 491096 3870003 39.2865
2.132 10.605 97931 487059 3378907 34.5029
3.827 18.968 96893 479868 2891848 29.8459
6.686 32.919 95055 467451 2411980 25.3747

10.042 49.066 91926 448352 1944529 21.1533
15.867 76.502 87415 420357 1496178 17.1158
25.145 118.699 80728 379683 1075821 13.3265
50.403 224.739 71145 315754 696138 9.7847
92.378 375.262 55156 224037 380384 6.8965

180.533 607.514 34458 156347 156347 4.5373
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